Position Other Positions Held

Human Resources Director
Human Resources Supervisor
Human Resources Supervisor
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Analyst |
Benefits Technician

Human Resources Analyst |
Human Resources Clerk
Human Resources Clerk
Human Resources Clerk
Human Resources Clerk

Clerk Typist | - Temp

City

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$157,187
$83,604
$80,347
$73,802
$63,232
$61,863
$55,813
$50,401
$49,585
$44,572
$41,016
$5,822

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,900
$23,228
$36,031
$12,891
$27,132
$29,806
$12,618
$20,333
$5,196
$10,152
$11,029
$0



