Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$157,187	\$47,900
Human Resources Supervisor		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$83,604	\$23,228
Human Resources Supervisor		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$80,347	\$36,031
Human Resources Analyst II		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$73,802	\$12,891
Human Resources Analyst I		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$63,232	\$27,132
Benefits Technician		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$61,863	\$29,806
Human Resources Analyst I		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$55,813	\$12,618
Human Resources Clerk		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$50,401	\$20,333
Human Resources Clerk		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$49,585	\$5,196
Human Resources Clerk		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$44,572	\$10,152
Human Resources Clerk		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$41,016	\$11,029
Clerk Typist I - Temp		Bakersfield	Human Resources	\$5,822	\$0